Joe Martin Memorial Stage Race, May 13-15, 2005

Junior Men 17-18

Hill Climb - May 14, 2005

Place Bib First Name Last Name City

1

2
3
4
5

904 Nicholas
901 Kolt
905 Koyle
902 Matthew
903 Adam

Weighall
Bates
Olsen
Sauls
Lang

Arlington
bedford
Fayetteville
Fort Worth
Olathe

State Team

X Team Swift

TX Matrix/RBM

AR Johnson Mechanical
TX Team Bicycles Inc
KS Team X

Riding Time
0:09:51
0:10:50
0:11:00
0:11:09
0:11:56



