Joe Martin Memorial Stage Race, May 13-15, 2005

Junior Men 17-18				Hill Climb - May 14, 2005			
Place E	Bib	First Name	Last Name	City	State	Team	Riding Time
1	904	Nicholas	Weighall	Arlington	TX	Team Swift	0:09:51
2	901	Kolt	Bates	bedford	TX	Matrix/RBM	0:10:50
3	905	Koyle	Olsen	Fayetteville	AR	Johnson Mechanical	0:11:00
4	902	Matthew	Sauls	Fort Worth	TX	Team Bicycles Inc	0:11:09
5	903	Adam	Lang	Olathe	KS	Team X	0:11:56